
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             21-05-23 * Los  : 08.30             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 53 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    8     8     0     0     0     0 AS2      37    19     9     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    5    10    17    13     5     2     3     3     2     2    13    13 DIVERS

    9     9     0     0     0     0 OS2      10    10     6     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    9     9     0     0     0     0 RAKEND   10    10     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  9 Deelnemers

    9     9     0     0     0     0 GROEP    10    10     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 09-05-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1  151728 BE4046426-17 10.29360 1268.6288 4333   6.00   6.00   6.00* 6.00*    -     -     -     - 25.00         -25.0015.0025.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  118.00   1

  2 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  5  154681 BE4089021-21 10.36020 1227.3023 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   16.50   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5       2 BE4091315-21 10.34070 1222.4627 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -  6.00     -     -     -         - 2.5010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50   3

  4 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11 11       2 BE4089084-21 10.37000 1217.9606 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  1  157342 BE4023188-21 10.39160 1217.1893 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  7  165863 BE2055648-19 10.46200 1216.5990 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  1       3 BE4034727-19 10.37240 1214.1366 4322   3.00*  4.50*  3.75  3.75     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.00   7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  3       2 BE2055649-19 10.47000 1210.6788 2222   1.50   1.50*     -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00   8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  2       3 BE2039048-21 10.47360 1205.3997 3333   3.00      -      -     -     -  0.75* 6.00  6.00     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   15.75   9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4       3 BE4006506-22 10.36180 1201.3302 3000   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -  0.75* 0.75*    -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.75  10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       4 BE4091356-21 10.36410 1197.6950 3322   1.50*     -      -     -  6.00     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    - 8.00    -    -    -    -     -   15.50  11

 12 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  6       4 BE2055613-19 10.48430 1195.6963 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  12

 13 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  2  156461 BE4017865-21 10.42090 1183.9652 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  8       5 BE2091055-20 10.50330 1180.0996 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  9       6 BE2055604-19 10.53190 1157.3183 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  2       4 BE4034712-19 10.43400 1157.2145 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  16

 17 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  4       5 BE4034726-19 10.44140 1152.3293 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  17

 18 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  1       2 BE4013809-21 10.45540 1151.2951 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  4       7 BE2091050-20 10.54510 1145.0673 2222   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  19

 20 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  4       2 BE4073091-19 10.48420 1134.4052 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11 10       6 BE4089091-21 10.46280 1133.4709 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  8       7 BE4089074-21 10.48130 1119.1197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  4  2       3 BE4026085-17 10.50530 1116.8248 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  23

 24 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  6  2  160937 BE4062534-22 10.55039 1109.4130 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 3.25  3.25    7.00  24

 25 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  9       3 BE4013823-21 10.52050 1101.1918 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  9  1       8 BE2090122-20 11.01330 1094.4441 3333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -12.00    -    -    -     -   13.50  26

 27 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  5       4 BE4013927-21 10.52590 1094.2604 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.5138,9 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3       5 BE4001226-20 10.51010 1075.9579 3000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -16.0010.00    -     -   41.00   *

  * COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  6  1       2 BE4062590-22 11.03069 1051.0858 4322      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             21-05-23 * Los  : 08.30             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 51 Jaarse                  * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    6     6     0     0     0     0 AS2      51    19    11     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    4    14    18    18     4     2     2     2     2     2    17    21 DIVERS

    8     8     0     0     0     0 OS2       3     3     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    6     6     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    3     3     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  9 Deelnemers

    6     6     0     0     0     0 GROEP     3     3     1     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 09-05-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  1  151728 BE4006506-22 10.36180 1201.3302 4322   6.00   6.00   3.75  3.75     -     -     -     - 25.00         -25.0015.0025.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -  113.50   1

  2 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  2  1  156269 BE4006316-22 10.40050 1201.2992 3333   3.00      -   0.75* 0.75*    -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   29.50   2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  2       2 BE4006568-22 10.36200 1201.0132 3000   3.00      -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    - 8.00    -    -    -    -     -   40.00   3

  4 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  3  3  157342 BE4067014-22 10.42240 1188.3837 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  3       3 BE4006529-22 10.37480 1187.2300 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 2.00    -    -    -    -12.00    -    -    -     -   17.00   5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  5       4 BE4006566-22 10.38570 1176.6421 3000   3.00      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    3.00   6

  7 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  6  165863 BE2048841-22 10.53260 1156.3769 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  4       2 BE2048856-22 10.56090 1134.8820 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  1       3 BE2048842-22 10.58240 1117.6752 3000   2.25*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    2.25   9

 10 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  2  160937 BE4062534-22 10.55039 1109.4130 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  10

 11 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  6       5 BE4006574-22 10.46580 1107.7732 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  11

 12 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  3       4 BE2048818-22 11.03150 1082.3034 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  7       5 BE2048812-22 11.04320 1073.3154 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  5       6 BE2048810-22 11.05100 1068.9345 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 VERMEULEN NORBERT   NINOVE     1  4  3  158993 BE4070632-22 11.00250 1057.0172 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  15

 16 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  5  1       2 BE4062590-22 11.03069 1051.0858 4322   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   11.50  16

 17 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  6  4       6 BE4006570-22 10.55130 1044.8387 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -16.0010.00    -     -   42.50  17

 18 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1  4  3  158647 BE4070874-22 11.03020 1036.6826 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 19  8  158670 BE4063326-22 11.03530 1031.1058 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 VERMEULEN NORBERT   NINOVE     1  4  1       2 BE4070608-22 11.09290  996.9255 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  20

 21 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  2  2       2 BE4006317-22 11.09330  979.4359 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 4.25     -    5.75  21

 22 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1  7  2       7 BE2048815-22 11.21390  966.2860 3000   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50  22

 23 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 19 15       2 BE4063248-22 11.17050  949.6459 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  23

 24 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 19  2       3 BE4063255-22 11.20330  930.3430 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 VERMEULEN NORBERT   NINOVE     1  4  2       3 BE4070621-22 11.20580  929.9649 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  5.25    6.75  25

 26 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1 19  1       4 BE4063257-22 11.23460  913.1210 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  26

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             21-05-23 * Los  : 08.30             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 98 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2023w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  12 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 09-05-23

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  1  151728 BE4046426-17 10.29360 1268.6288 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  5  154681 BE4089021-21 10.36020 1227.3023 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  5       2 BE4091315-21 10.34070 1222.4627 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11 11       2 BE4089084-21 10.37000 1217.9606 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  1  157342 BE4023188-21 10.39160 1217.1893 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  7  165863 BE2055648-19 10.46200 1216.5990 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  1       3 BE4034727-19 10.37240 1214.1366 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  3       2 BE2055649-19 10.47000 1210.6788 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  2       3 BE2039048-21 10.47360 1205.3997 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  4       3 BE4006506-22 10.36180 1201.3302 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 SAELENS FRANK       S.L.ESSE   1  2  1  156269 BE4006316-22 10.40050 1201.2992 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  6       4 BE4006568-22 10.36200 1201.0132 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  2       5 BE4091356-21 10.36410 1197.6950 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  6       4 BE2055613-19 10.48430 1195.6963 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  7       2 BE4067014-22 10.42240 1188.3837 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  7       6 BE4006529-22 10.37480 1187.2300 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  2  156461 BE4017865-21 10.42090 1183.9652 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  8       5 BE2091055-20 10.50330 1180.0996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  9       7 BE4006566-22 10.38570 1176.6421 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  9       6 BE2055604-19 10.53190 1157.3183 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  2       4 BE4034712-19 10.43400 1157.2145 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16 15       7 BE2048841-22 10.53260 1156.3769 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  4       5 BE4034726-19 10.44140 1152.3293 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  1       2 BE4013809-21 10.45540 1151.2951 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  4       8 BE2091050-20 10.54510 1145.0673 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16 13       9 BE2048856-22 10.56090 1134.8820 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  4       3 BE4073091-19 10.48420 1134.4052 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11 10       6 BE4089091-21 10.46280 1133.4709 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 DE SCHAMPHELEER RAF STEENHUI   1 11  8       7 BE4089074-21 10.48130 1119.1197 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16 10      10 BE2048842-22 10.58240 1117.6752 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  2       4 BE4026085-17 10.50530 1116.8248 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  6  2  160937 BE4062534-22 10.55039 1109.4130 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10 10       8 BE4006574-22 10.46580 1107.7732 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  9       3 BE4013823-21 10.52050 1101.1918 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  1      11 BE2090122-20 11.01330 1094.4441 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  5       4 BE4013927-21 10.52590 1094.2604 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16  5      12 BE2055645-19 11.02090 1090.1282 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 VERMEULEN NORBERT   NINOVE     1  5  1  158993 BE4025038-17 10.56340 1084.7828 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             21-05-23 * Los  : 08.30             S:0005 * 
* NINOVE                   * 98 Oude+Jaarse             * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  3       5 BE4187506-21 10.55150 1083.2496 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16 12      13 BE2048818-22 11.03150 1082.3034 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  3       9 BE4001226-20 10.51010 1075.9579 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16 16      14 BE2048812-22 11.04320 1073.3154 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 DE NEEF EN ZOON     AFFLIGEM   1 16 14      15 BE2048810-22 11.05100 1068.9345 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 VERMEULEN NORBERT   NINOVE     1  5  4       2 BE4070632-22 11.00250 1057.0172 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  6  1       2 BE4062590-22 11.03069 1051.0858 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  6  4       3 BE4021461-21 11.03299 1048.4609 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 MOENS W & B         ASPELARE   1 10  8       5 BE4013919-21 10.59230 1047.3792 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1 10  8      10 BE4006570-22 10.55130 1044.8387 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1  4  3  158647 BE4070874-22 11.03020 1036.6826 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




